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Tuesday
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2014

TENNIS SCHEDULE

DATE
3/06/14
3/18/14
3/19/14
3/25/14
3/31/14
4/4/14
4/10/14

SCHOOL
Clarksdale
Greenwood

Cleveland
Yazoo City
Ruleville
Greenville
District Tourney

Gentry High School

SITE
Home
Away
NCAC

District
Regions
North
State

TIME
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm



