## TENNIS SCHEDULE Gentry High School

DAY	DATE	SCHOOL	SITE	TIME
Thursday	3/06/14	Clarksdale	Home	4:00pm
Tuesday	3/18/14	Greenwood	Away	4:00pm
Wednesday	3/19/14	Cleveland	NCAC	4:00pm
Tuesday	3/25/14	Yazoo City	District	4:00pm
Monday	3/31/14	Ruleville	Regions	4:00pm
Friday	4/4/14	Greenville	North	4:00pm
Thursday	4/10/14	District Tourney	State	9:00am

